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
fences for cattle & livestock. 

$314,900



Feature

JOHNDA
REALTOR®

2013 Argillite Rd., Flatwoods, KY 41139
 Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

606- 615-1927
Johnda@rossrealty.org

For more listings visit my website www.johndamcguire.com

mcguire

So Much To Offer!

Not every day can you find a 900 sq.ft. 
ensuite bedroom that offers its very own 
living room with woodburning stove, sky 
lights to look at the stars, oversized bath 
with Jacuzzi tub, stand up shower, double 
sinks, walk-in closet and a few steps lead 
you to your very own private gazebo and 
decks (15.5’x32’) 

The main floor offers the master w/ensuite bath and two other nice size 
bedrooms. Steps from the family room is the beautiful tiled screened patio and 
another deck with a stunning Koi pond that is relaxing to watch. Call today for 
your private tour!

1645 Gainesway Drive
Worthington, KY

$184,900





Double Feature

Are you looking for a lg updated ranch w/original HW floors throughout, full 
fin. bsmt, fenced back yard in a desirable kid-friendly neighborhood that is 
move-in ready? If you are, this well maintained 4 BR, 2 BA home has all of 
that & more. On the main level you find a gorgeous lg LR that opens to an 
updated kitchen, 3 BR & full BA. Downstairs in the bsmt is a 4th BR & lg FR 
w/woodburning fireplace that opens to the back yard. Leaving the FR, is a 
play room, utility room, 2nd full BA & 2 add’l areas for storage. The updates 
include new appliances, new roof with transferable warranty & crown molding 
throughout. This home has a lot to offer & would be great for any size family.

627 Westview Dr., Ashland
$219,000

2714 Lorraine St., Ashland  $135,000

Shane Craig
REALTOR®

740.352.5949
shanejcraig@gmail.com
www.ashlandironton.com

1401 Greenup Ave. 
Ashland, Ky 41101  606.324.1183 
Kay Memmer, Principal Broker

Spacious remodeled multi-level brick 4 BR, 2 BA home in established neighborhood 
that includes multiple updates & extras. This home has 2,952 sq.ft. including an add’l 
living space (1,000 sq.ft.) in the bsmt for separate rental or residence. The lg MBR 
(23x16) & grand MBA (23x11) includes dual sinks, enormous shower, full size tub 
& private deck. Updates include 2 new heat pumps, all new SS appliances, new 
flooring, kitchen cabinets & counter tops, bath fixtures, lighting, new roof, fresh paint 
and new screened double decker decks. There are 2 new decks in the front & back & 
breath-taking pergola. This home’s carpentry & spacious living courters can only be 
appreciated by seeing the home in person. 



Double Feature

Superb oversized 3 BR, 1.5 BA ranch with great room addition has 
stunning features & many updates including: hot water tank, AC unit, 
new carpet, solid oak trim & SS appliances. Located .5 mile from The 
Oaks Golf course in a desirable location. The home sits on a flat lot with 
a fenced back yard & additional courtyard for entertaining. This home 
offers low utilities, county taxes & lg unfinished basement--perfect for a 
man cave--and a spacious 2 car garage. 

Pristine large 3 BR, 1 BA brick ranch-style home on 2 level lots that 
offers a large detached 2 car garage & screened porch in a desirable 
neighborhood in the heart of Flatwoods (Russell School District.) 
Move-in ready, this house offers multiple updates including newer 
roof, windows, shower & new carpet throughout. The basement 
has been dry-locked & would be great for a man cave or storage. 
This great home is move-in ready & will not last long because of its 
quality, price and location.

1296 St. Rt. 693, Russell, Ky 
$184,900

1604 Lexington Ave., Flatwoods, Ky $139,900

Shane Craig
REALTOR®

740.352.5949
shanejcraig@gmail.com
www.ashlandironton.com

1401 Greenup Ave. 
Ashland, Ky 41101  606.324.1183 
Kay Memmer, Principal Broker





ADVANTAGE 
PLUS REALTY

Ervena Howard, 
Principal Broker

606-325-3000

1544 Winchester Ave., Suite 706-708 - 
Ashland KY 41101

606-922-1542

www.AdvantagePlusRealty.net
ervenahoward@yahoo.com

606-796-9667
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
2 BA w/up-to-date landscaping, private drive 
off Hilton Ave., private side patio & det. 2 car 
covered carport. Newer replacement windows, 
neutral colors. Main level is LR, DR, kitchen, 
half BA, laundry room. Also has lg attic space. 
Located within 4 blocks of KDMC near Central 
Park. $99,000
76 Van Buren Rd. What a beautiful home to move 
into. Many updates in 2010-2011. All window 
treatments and blinds stay. All light fixtures 
replaced in 2010, installed new counter tops, back 
splash in kitchen and new handles on cabinets. 
Bath in hallway w/new granite vanity & double sink 
in 2011. Landscaping completed in 2015/16. Call 
today for your private showing. $144,900
168 Charles St. Are you looking for an awesome 
yard? You just found it. This ranch style home sits 
on 1.8+/- acres flat to slightly rolling with 20x40 
2 bay garage. Also has another 1 car garage & 
storage bldg w/2 car carport & cellar. Metal roofing 
completed in Jan. Don’t let this one pass you by. 
Call today for your private showing. $109,900
132 Lyons Rd. MUST See!! Private 1+/- acre 
level lot in Horton Flats on the Carter/Elliot Co 
line, 2 miles from Grayson Lake, Hidden Cove 
Golf Course & campground. Country setting w/
lots of trees, birds, humming birds & occasional 
rabbit, squirrel & deer. This doublewide w/block 
foundation features 5 BR & 3 BA (or can be 3 
BR, 2 BA main house & 2 BR, 1 BA mother-in-law 
suite or rental apartment). The main house LR 
features a gas log frpl & sliding glass doors to the 
back deck w/fenced back yard. The kitchen offers 
SS appliances including a double oven/range w/
bottom convection oven, range hood, double 
door refrigerator w/bottom freezer, dishwasher, 
pantry & island. The MBA features a handicap 
walk-in Jacuzzi tub, walk-in shower, double 
vanity and walk-in closet. Laundry room includes 
a front load washer & dryer. The apt features 
an eat-in kitchen w/pantry, black range & black 
refrigerator. $134,500
1307 Beech St. Must see this charming spacious 
1-1/2 story Cape Cod in a great location. Close to 
the YMCA & schools. This 3 BR, 2 BA home has 
such charm w/wooden plantation shutters on every 
window & laundry chute to bsmt from upstairs 
BR, & kitchen. Very appealing. Upstairs dormer 
windows. Rolling corner lot w/chain link fence, 
2 car garage w/room for extra parking. $99,900
1636 Booth Quillen Rd. Over 6,000 sq.ft. of sales & 
storage space. Great location of business. 2 lg garage 
doors offer access to main level & bsmt. $189,900

21602 Rebecca Lynn Heights Country living at 
its finest. 4 BR, 2 BA home on 1.7 acres in Boyde 
County. Main level has HW floors throughout, 
main BA is accessible from MBR & hall. Has tub 
& tiled walk-in shower. Great outdoor space w/
lg deck. Enjoy the peace & privacy. $159,900
4719 Southern Hills Drive This brick ranch in 
Southern Hills Estates offers over 3,000 finished 
area on the main level featuring custom kitchen, 
solarium, lg great room w/fireplace, DR, lg laundry 
room w/cabinets galore. First of 2 bsmts has over 
3,000 finished area w/lg bar area, FR, theater 
room, dance floor. The 2nd bsmt is unfinished w/
second garage. All new landscaping completed 
May 2016. Call today for your private showing. 
$399,900
REDUCED 1409 Berry St. This brick ranch 
offers you 3 BR, 1 BA, FR, kitchen/DR all on the 
main floor. The bsmt has FR, BR, BA, laundry & 
storage. Call for an appointment. $79,900
5426 Medcalf Rd. Cute house needing some 
TLC. Beautiful HW floors, new ceramic tile in 
kitchen, solid wood cabinets. Newly remodeled 
BA w/new fixtures & ceramic tile. Covered 
porch. Det. 2 car garage w/carport. Partially 
remodeled. $73,500
2728 Joel Street Within walking distance from 
Paul Blazer football field, this 2 BR home would be 
a great starter home or for a couple downsizing. 
This single level home offers many updates-fresh 
paint throughout, new kitchen completed in Feb. 
2016, hot water tank 2 yrs ago, 1 yr old storage 
shed on concrete slab, screened back porch, 
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
beautiful brick ranch w/full walkout bsmt, 3 
BR, 1.5 BA. Asking $114,900. Private.

Doug Daniel
606-928-4584

Gail Johnston
606-923-3008

Diana Ruley
606-922-1262

Fred Meade
606-922-9075

Kim Neal
606-923-7712

Norma Hughes
606-465-3324

Dave Coldiron
606-922-4181

DEE’S
REAL ESTATE SERVICE

606-329-1700
Visit Our Web Site www.deesrealtyky.net

1544 Winchester Ave, 
Suite 822, Ashland, Ky 41101

Easter Daniel, Principle Broker
Community Trust Plaza Building

Easter Daniel
606-923-5095

Email: deesrealty@windstream.net
606-324-1870 Fax

1035 Newman Dr., Worthington - Ranch 
brick, level lot, floored attic, Raceland school 
district. Move-in Ready. Asking $132,500

465 St. Rt. 716 4 BR, 2.5 BA, Det. ga-
rage. Reduced $98,500

600 Rt. 827, Greenup 3 BR, 2 BA Double-
wide on 7.5+/- Acres. Reduced $89,500

686 St. Rt. 827, Greenup 3 BR, 2 BA 
1998 Doublewide on 2.72+/- Acres. Asking 
$92,500

1608 Birch St. 3 BR, 1 BA ranch. Level lot 
on corner. Asking $68,500

2403 Nolan Dr., Flatwoods 3 BR, 2 
BA, 2 car garage. Asking $164,900

1916 W. Hearthstone 3 BR, 3 BA 
brick ranch. $169,900

REDUCED To 
$169,900

Commercial - 6512 Midland Trail 7+/- Acres 
$699,000

Commercial - 6524 Midland Trail Lot size is 
irregular & has angles. Call Fred.

1211 Barber Ave. 3 BR, 2 BA ranch brick 
w/2 car carport. $127,000

2401 Carter Ave. Commercial or residential. 
3 BR, 2 BA & 2 car garage. $79,900

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com- Page 23

1515 Walnut St. - Brick ranch, 3 BR, 2.5 
BA, living room w/gas logs, dining room, 
basement, garage. Call now.

6317 St. Rt. 3 - 3 BR, 2 BA, basement, 
carport. 5.5+/- Acres. $169,900

6301 St. Rt. 3 - Ranch brick. 3 BR. Two 
1 car garages. $144,900

6315 Lakewood Village Dr. - 3 BR, 2 BA, 
super nice doublewide overlooking Lakewood 
village pay lake. Front porch & 10x32 back 
deck, 2 outbldgs & carport. Call now.

12680 Rt. 3 North -  Long Branch mini-
mart. Here is your opportunity to own your 
business. Store bldg, gas pumps, feed 
store, game room, barn. Call for your private 
showing. Asking $190,000.

2965 Terrace Blvd. - Great location. Lovely 3 BR 
home on quiet dead end street. LR & Dining area 
combined. Beautiful back yard. Peaceful back 
patio overlooking park-like setting where stone 
steps lead to curved paths & dry-stacked stone 
walls. Enjoy the wildlife & visiting deer. First time 
on market. Owner moving out of town.

NEW

145 Blevins St. Updated 3 BR, 2 BA, beauti-
ful HW floors, lg kitchen, SS appliances, metal 
roof, 30x16 storage. $129,900

2646 Moore St. 2000+/-  sq.ft. living space, 
3 BR, 2 BA, HW floors. Lot of house for 
$139,900

NEWNEW

12379 Kevin Ave. Paul Coffee Park. 
4,000+/- sq.ft., 8 offices, 3 half BA, kitch-
enette. Large conference room. $170,000

NEW
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CONTRACT

962 Town Hill Plaza
Greenup, KY 41144

PHONE (606) 473-6357
(606) 473-9768

Janet Johnson
Allen Reed
Lainie Darnell

473-7990
923-5748
369-5220

osbornerealty@windstream.net
Check Our New Website ...  www.rlosbornerealty.com

• South Shore - 389 Mayfield Ave. 
Brick ranch 2 BR, 1 BA, full partial 
bsmt, 2 car att garage on 180’x150’lot. 
$135,000 #41851
• Greenup - 67 Rose St. - 3 BR, 
1 BA brick rancher w/att. carport, 
lg det. metal bldg, on lg level lot. 
$135,000 #42161
• Greenup - 67 Quilting Lane - Vinyl 
ranch 3 BR, 2 BA, HW floors, open 
concept, on 23+/- acres w/add’l 
acreage available. $135,000 #42069
• Greenup - 77 Anita St. - Brick 
rancher 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 30x30 metal 
det. 2 car garage, add’l outbldg, on lg 
level lot. 150x125. $127,000 #42264
• Greenup - 16 Mick St. - Brick/vinyl 
1.5 story 3 BR, 2 BA. Lg level lot w/
privacy fencing & mature landscaping, 
lg spacious master suite w/private deck. 
Both baths updated w/new tile & shower 
in the master. Solid wood kitchen cabinets 
have been painted & new hardware, 
counter top and microwave, new ceilings 
fans throughout. Freshly painted walls. 
Move-in ready! $119,999 #41655
• Greenup - 33 Tanyard Hollow 
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
a great home with nice back yard, 
basement, garage plus so much 
more. Owner says utilities are 
excellent in this home. This one 
is a good buy at $116,000 and will 
attract a lot of attention. Call and 
schedule an appointment today.

2757 Lorraine Street

South Ashland Ashland

Nice starter home or investment 
property. This Cape Cod home 
comes with extra corner lot to 
make this an excellent buy at 
$54,000. Some of the features 
include 3 BR, LR, kitchen, formal 
DR & bsmt plus det garage. 
Motivated sellers and all offers 
will be considered. The owner 
may consider a lease agreement 
with qualified applicant. Call 

Diana for details. 

3230 Bath Ave. 

Greenup County

This is a nice home with lots of 
character. Owners are relocating and 
their loss is your gain. Home is listed 
several thousand below appraised 
value and is much bigger than it 
appears from the outside. If you love 
separate MB quarters, then you’ll love 
this one. Beautiful loft area overlooking 
the LR & lots of exposed wood in this 
one-of-a-kind home. This home is 
being offered at $109,900 and owners 
say sell!! Apx. 5 miles from downtown 

Greenup.

2252 Smith Branch

Price
Reduced!
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May Your Home Be Filled 
With Love and Joy

This Christmas!

From The Staff Of
Homes of NE Kentucky 

Magazine



Linda
Chatfield

606 232-1578

Paul 
Conley

606 615-1311

Karissa
Dixon

 606 615-4399

Jill 
Bond

 606 232-6253

Bobby 
Dawson 

606 615-1055

Cindy 
Conley-Jones

606 232-1067

Teresa
Wright Powers

606 922-8800

Linda
Sipple

 606 465-9413

Mark
Breeding

 606 615-0462

Amber
Young

 606 923-8569

Joe
Spears

 606 571-6697

Jim
Ryland

 606 255-0109

Gary
Donalson

 606 232-6606

Beverly
Baldridge

 606 571-7862

Lisa
Fischer

 606 255-0357

Carol Jean 
Cieraszynski 
606 922-6308
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Lisa
Groves

606 585-3064

Kelly
Gibson

606 547-5060

Tonja
McCloud

606 923-3789

Jarrod
Duncan 

606 316-1002

David
Cathers 

606 571-8167

Mike 
Cieraszynski 

President

Michelle
Cornwell 

740 646-8855

REAL TEAM REALTY

1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101

Visit Our Website: www.remaxrealteam.com

Carol Jean Cieraszynski, Principal Broker/Owner
Each  office independently owned  and operated

 606 325-0407
Like Us On 
Facebook. Search for RE/MAX Real Team Realty
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NEW!NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

71 KB Acres - If you are looking for tranquil 
country living, look no further! Spacious 3 
BR, 3 BA, 3 story home on 41+/- Acres offers 
partially finished basement. Potential for 4th BR-
-just needs completed. A MUST SEE! Call for a 
showing today! $248,900 (TCM)

132 Crestview Dr. - Spacious 3 BR, 2.5 BA 
ranch features beautiful refinished HW floors 
in the formal LR & DR. HUGE MBR suite w/
walk-in closet! Deck overlooks lg back yard 
w/wooded area for privacy. $169,900 (JD)

NEW!

25 Old Dam Lane - Custom-built 5-6 BR, 2 
full BA Cape Cod home boasting over 3,200 
sq.ft. on lg flat corner lot. Open floor plan! Fully 
equipped kitchen w/tons of cabinetry & breakfast 
bar area plus DR. Private fenced yard w/above-
ground pool & deck area. $219,500 (CCJ)

15454 Katherine Court - 5 BR, 3.5 BA modern ranch 
home on 2+/- Acres offers fully equipped kitchen w/cher-
ry cabinets, Corian counter tops, eat-in area, frpl, formal 
DR & breakfast noon w/walk-in pantry. MBR includes 
BA w/whirlpool tub & separate shower. Fin bsmt w/living 
area, bonus room & full BA w/storage space. Back yard 
offers inground fiberglass pool & patio! $525,700 (TCM)

NEW!

2746 Pleasant Ave.- Great multi-level home in 
desirable neighborhood boasting over 3,100+/- 
fin sq.ft. Plenty of room to move around w/4 BR, 
3.5 BA, formal LR & DR, huge eat-in kitchen 
opening to sun room & FR. Mostly level fenced 
lot w/2 car built-in garage. $234,500 (CJ/TWP)

2711 Greenway Rd. - 3 BR, 3 BA 1 owner home 
w/formal living, dining & kitchen on main floor. 
Owner states there are nice HW floors under the 
carpet on main floor. Lg back yard w/patio area. 
18’x20’ unfinished room under the addition. Back-
up Generac generator included. $149,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!NEW!

1012 Raceland Ave. - 3 BR, 2 BA ranch home 
w/open concept kitchen w/stunning vaulted 
ceiling den w/gorgeous stone gas frpl. Ex-
pansive master suite w/full BA & laundry area. 
This home is on 2 lots w/2 driveways & unfin 
bsmt w/2nd laundry area. $127,000 (TCM)

1509 Elmhurst Dr. - Come see this charm-
ing 3 BR, 2 BA ranch home in Old Farm 
Estates of Worthington. Located on a quiet 
street you’ll enjoy! Call for a showing today! 
$110,000 (DC)

NEW!

4945 Sherwood Dr. - Remodeled 3 BR, 2 BA 
home w/3 car det garage on 3 lots! Offering 
almost 2,300 sq.ft. Sellers took the wall down 
between BR 2 & 3, so there is a nice size MBR 
on main w/1 other BR. 3rd BR in bsmt w/full BA. 
$124,500 (CCJ)

3830 Thornwell Rd. - 2-3 BR, 1 BA, 2 car det 
garage on 3 lots. LR w/built-in bookshelves, office 
w/side door entrance to side patio area. Lg fenced 
side yard. House is in need of updates & with 
some TLC could be a charmer! $129,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

3230 Randy Dr. - 4 BR, 2 BA home offers 
LR w/HW floors, Kitchen, LR & DR, FR w/
WB frpl, utility room plus small office. Fenced 
back yard w/40’ deck overlooking wooded 
view of Wildwood Park.$119,500 (CCJ)

145 E. Sunset Hill - Adorable 3 BR, 1 
BA brick home priced to sell. Tile back 
splash & nice storage outbuilding. Take 
a look TODAY! $73,000 (LF)

NEW!

10432 Lindzey Rd. - 3 BR, 2 BA home w/open 
floor plan. Kitchen offers solid surface counter 
tops, updated flooring, eat-in breakfast nook 
& utility room off the garage. Lg deck in back! 
FR is open to kitchen w/seated bar. Immediate 
possession & motivated buyers! $149,900 (JR) 

NEW!

4602 Royale Court - 3 BR, 2 BA home w/new-
ly renovated Oak kitchen w/granite counter 
tops & DR off kitchen area. Downstairs offers 
another family room, 2nd MBR if desired & nice 
tiled walk-in shower. Home is on cul-de-sac & 
has wrap-around deck. $189,900 (JR)

NEW!

1716 Belmont St. - Well maintained 2 BR, 
1 BA ranch w/fenced yard. Enjoy the back 
deck or covered front porch. Plenty of stor-
age in det 2 car garage & walkout bsmt. 
The spacious LR & DR are a “Must See”. 
$67,500 (KG)

REAL TEAM REALTY

1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101

Visit Our Website: www.remaxrealteam.com

Carol Jean Cieraszynski, Principal Broker/Owner
Each  office independently owned  and operated

 606 325-0407
Like Us On 
Facebook. Search for RE/MAX Real Team Realty
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4135 St. Rt. 5 - 55+/- Acres of BREATHTAKING 
land to build your DREAM HOME along w/2 
ponds, 200’x50’ metal bldg w/concrete floor & 
several structures. Golf shop bldg w/kitchen, of-
fices, BA, retail shop, older brick home & much 
more. $799,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

3234 Park St. - 2 BR, 1 BA cottage w/front 
porch! Priced to sell. It needs some TLC & 
family to bring some life back to it! If you are 
looking for a fixer upper, then look NO more! 
Call today for a showing! $24,500 (LF)

NEW!

525 Riverside Dr. - Located on dead end street 
with direct views of the Ohio River, this home 
features nice level lot w/off-street parking. Small 
home in need of some TLC. Call for a showing 
today! $24,900 (JD)

NEW!

1604 Belmont St. - Cottage on nearly half 
acre! LR, DR & kitchen on main level. 2 BR & 
BA downstairs. Needs some TLC, but would be 
great for investor or handy first time buyer! Call 
today for a showing! $24,900 (JS)

NEW!

112 Windermere Dr. - Custom built 2 story 5 BR, 
4.5 BA home on corner lot in Bellefonte Woods. 
Features all the amenities you would expect in-
cluding custom cabinetry in the lg eat-in kitchen w/
island, cabinetry surrounding gas frpl in formal LR. 
Bsmt has FR w/gas frpl, custom-built wet bar w/
granite counter tops, 3 car garage.  $749,900 (BD)

814 Ivy Creek - Lavish home near Bellefonte Country 
Club. Beautiful view overlooking Ivy Creek Lake. This 
5 BR, 4.5 BA home offers formal LR & DR, morning 
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
cuzzi, shower, separate sinks & 2 closets 94 & 
49 sq.ft. LR, FR & study on 1st floor. The Beautiful 
kitchen & eat-in area is huge! Formal DR. Relax 
on the 288 sq.ft. deck. $224,500 (DC)

21 Saddleburn Rd. - This custom built home offers 
3-4 BR, 3 BA w/open floor plan w/huge kitchen area 
w/granite counter tops, island, prof. appliances. 
Oversized 3 car garage & beautiful scenery in Corral 
Park offering swimming pool w/outdoor shelter house 
& fire pit plus outdoor grill available to all residents. 
$309,900 (JR)

3861 Leighwood Dr. - 4 BR, 3.5 BA home w/laundry 
room, formal LR & lg FR connecting to DR. Features 
designer kitchen w/Cambria Quarts counter tops & 
tons of cabinet space. Lower level offers den &/or 
add’l BR w/kitchen & BA. Screened porch overlooking 
back yard. 2 car garage w/stainless sink, cabinets & 
Dri-Dek flooring. $289,900 (GD)

602 Amanda Furnace Dr. - Located in Old Belle-
fonte, this 4 BR, 2.5 BA ranch home features 
partially finished bsmt, MBR w/BA & wall-to-wall 
closets, lg eat-in kitchen, formal DR & LR w/frpl, 
gorgeous FR w/floor length windows overlooking 
beautiful park-like back yard. $279,900 (CJ)

3987 Kendall Lane - 5 BR, 3 BA home w/3,600+/- 
sq.ft. on 1.1+/- acre lot offers att garage & 30’x30’ det. 
garage. Kitchen features 3 walls of beautiful cabinetry 
& SS appliances. Living & dining rooms w/vaulted 
ceilings. Main floor laundry room. FR in walkout bsmt 
w/plank tile flooring. Flat fenced back yard, koi pond & 
storage bldg. $244,900 (CCJ)

1450 N. Calumet Dr. - “Rest & Relaxation On 
The River” in one of the most desirable areas 
on the riverfront, with your very own ‘party 
barge’ docked at your back yard! This 1 owner 
home offers 5 BR, 4 BA, lg FR, updated kitchen 
cabinetry & bathrooms, 4 levels of decking & 
even an add’l lot. $234,500 (CCJ)

REDUCED!

2421 W. Kirby Flats - Small 8.96+/- Acre farm in 
Boyd Co. Well maintained home w/3 or 4 BR w/
MBR on main, 2.5 BA, 2 car att garage, 4-stall 
horse barn. Property is fenced. Seller has add’l 
2.14 acres he will sell w/house for $244,900 & may 
consider selling horses & saddles. $225,000 (LG)

163 Ferrer Lane - Beautifully maintained 2 story 
home on dead-end street. Upstairs are 2 lg BR, 
spacious baths & laundry room. Owner current-
ly uses the bonus room as 4th BR. Gorgeous 
kitchen w/SS appliances & solid surface counter 
tops, deep pantry & island. $219,900 (KG)

833 Ison Creek Rd. - Potential farm at an affordable 
price! Proudly offering 50+/- acres with this beautiful 
brick rancher featuring 2 car garage, full walkout bsmt 
& spacious eat-in kitchen. This hunter’s paradise has 
plenty of wildlife, nice pond & swimming pool on the 
property. Includes a 24x40 Morton style bldg w/heat & 
air & concrete floors. $199,900 (JR)

138 Panther Dr. - This beautiful home offers 2,800+/- 
sq.ft., 3-4 BR, 2.5 BA, open floor plan w/huge eat-in 
kitchen, open area DR, huge MBR on main floor w/
huge MBA. All oak kitchen cabinets w/island stove, 
open LR w/nice gas frpl. Beautiful wrap-around 
porch for enjoying morning coffee. $209,900 (JR)

565 St. Highway 773 - Spacious brick home w/HW 
floors throughout & coffered ceilings on main level. 
The all granite kitchen is located off the FR. Upstairs 
is a huge gathering space at the top of the stairs & 2 lg 
BR w/tons of closet space & connected w/Jack-&-Jill 
BA. The MBR leads to the porch w/swing for some 
peace & quiet. $289,000 (LF)

850 Glancy Fork - Well maintained 3 BR, 1.5 BA 
updated Cape Cod offers hand-scraped HW floors 
throughout main level, freshly painted neutral col-
ors, SS appliances, newly sealed black-top drive, 
inground pool & 3+/- park-like acres. Each garage, 
outbldg & pool house has the same exterior color & 
black metal roof to match the house. $249,900 (LF)

107 Clinton Drive - 3-4 BR, 2 BA ranch w/2 car 
att garage offering 2,600+ sq.ft. Updated kitchen 
w/gorgeous cabinets, SS appliances, solid sur-
face counter tops & lg island. MBR has beautiful 
tiled shower! Nice private patio area in back 
overlooking the lg yard. Upgrades include doors, 
windows, fresh paint, etc. $249,500 (CCJ)

520 Sunset Dr. - 4 BR, 3 BA home offering 
formal LR, DR, kitchen w/table area, lg FR w/
gas log frpl & beautiful wet bar. French doors 
lead out to a screened deck. This home has a 
2 car garage & unfin water-proofed bsmt with 
endless possibilities! $282,900 (PC)

REDUCED!

REDUCED! REDUCED!

16 Chase Court - Built in 2014, this home offers 
1,469+/- sq.ft. 23 BR, 2 BA & 2 car att garage! 
Open concept living including a gorgeous kitch-
en w/solid surface counter tops, SS appliances 
& breakfast bar. Gleaming HW floors, neutral 
colors throughout, back deck & level back yard 
make this home ideal! $189,500 (CCJ)

621 14th St. - 2 story brick home offering over 
1,900 sq.ft. w/3 BR, 2.5 BA. Plenty of cabinetry 
adorns 3 walls of the kitchen w/newer counter 
tops & SS appliances. Formal living room & of-
fice/pub area. Private courtyard in back & front 
porch! $179,500 (CCJ)

4632 Tiffany Dr. - 2+/- flat Acres w/2,200+/- sq.ft. 
home offering 3 BR, 2 BA, fully equipped kitchen 
w/breakfast bar area, 2 pantries & built-in desk 
space! Nice HW floors in LR & FR. 20’x40’ IG 
pool w/pergola patio area, pool house (small rm 
+ shower rm) & outdoor bar. $174,500 (CCJ)

25 Shamrock Hill - this 1 owner, 1 floor plan offers 
3 BR & 2 BA w/kitchen/dining combo, tray ceiling 
& center island, back deck & 2 car att garage w/
permanent stairway for easy access to floored attic. 
All of this on more than 1 acre of plush green grass 
w/gorgeous country views! $174,500 (LF)
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250 Steele Rd. - SECLUDED! This 3-4 BR home 
on 12.5+/- Acres offers laminate flooring upstairs w/
lg living spaces. Kitchen w/lots of work space & new 
linoleum floor. Front porch, back deck & metal roof 
only 5 yrs old. Lots of hardwood trees, pines and wild-
life. Come see this in person today! $142,500 (LF)

21 Crescent Loop - Beautiful 3 BR, 2 full 
BA home on level lot in Mountain Brook in 
Grayson. Enjoy the serene environment with 
views of the surrounding hills. This home of-
fers a 2 car det. garage. $149,900 (JB)

932 Seaton Ave. - Enchanting 3 BR, 2 BA 
home! Gorgeous woodwork throughout from the 
elegant staircase to the lovely built-ins & beau-
tiful HW floors. Charming breakfast nook & ex-
quisite one-of-a-kind ceramic tile. Veranda plus 
park-in the det. 2 car garage. $139,900 (TCM)

108 Seaton Dr. - 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car built-in garage! 
Home offers open floor plan living w/fantastic kitch-
en opened up to dining area & FR w/3 walls covered 
in cabinets & a breakfast bar. HW floors throughout 
most of the home. Lg laundry room. Walk-in closets in 
all BRs! Deck overlooks the private wooded back yard 
& basketball court. $149,500 (CCJ)

2714 Iroquois Ave - 4 BR, 3 BA 2 story home 
featuring “built-ins” in DR w/chandelier that 
leads to a kitchen complete w/all appliances, bar 
separating kitchen from formal dining. There is 
an add’l FR w/WB frpl in bsmt, plus luandry & 
add’l storage. $159,000 (LS)

207 Erwin Rd. - Located in Bellefonte, you’ll find 
this multi-level 3 BR, 2.5 BA home w/over 1,700 
sq.ft. featuring a fully equipped kitchen w/tons of 
storage leading to a screened porch overlooking the 
private back yard. Lg LR, DR & FR & laundry room 
(gas budget $46-Electric $144) $139,500 (CCJ)

510 W. Main St. - Brick ranch offering immaculate 
HW floors w/3 lg BR & 2 BA, private back patio, 
fully fenced back yard & front porch. There’s a 
completely renovated storage bldg for yard equip-
ment,  w/lots of closet & storage space. A GEM of 
a home. Take a look today! $132,500 (LF)

6605 St. Rt. 207 - 2 story 3 BR, 4 BA home that 
has been newly remodeled, offering HW floors 
in living/dining room w/WB frpl, tiled floor kitch-
en w/appliances & 2 food pantries, 2nd service 
kitchen & laundry room & 16x16 rec room. Seller 
will consider land contract & down payment is 
negotiable. $145,000 (LS)

3901 Gartin Ave. - Make your “Love Connection” 
here! Charming 3 BR, 1.5 BA home was television 
personality Chuck Woolery’s home place. Updates 
include new roof, sofit, gutters, refin. HW floors, new 
carpet & paint & new counter tops & back splash in 
kitchen. 2 car garage & nice back yard w/gazebo. 
$138,900 (GD)

3335 Evans St. - 3 BR, 2.5 BA brick ranch 
home offering fully equipped kitchen w/SS ap-
pliances, fin bsmt w/FR & add’l kitchen. Located 
on the dead-end of the street, this home has a 
great front, side & back yard w/lots of privacy & 
woods. $149,500 (CCJ)

10509 Radio Park Rd. MOTIVATED SELLER!  4 BR, 
2.5 BA, 1.5 story ranch-style home in country-like set-
ting & featuring LR, FR, kitchen open to DR, sun room, 
2 car heated garage, newer roof, new windows, outdoor 
patio w/pergola & AG pool. There is a view of the Ohio 
River & owner is throwing in a .5+/- Acre that connects 
to the property! $149,900 (MC)

102 Princess Dr. - Located in the heart of Old Belle-
fonte, you’ll find this brick ranch home w/3 BR & 2 
full BA. Offering over 2,600+/- sq.ft. w/full fin walkout 
bsmt. Open floor plan & vaulted ceilings allow lots of 
natural light in the main living space. Enjoy the floor 
to ceiling stone frpl! Covered side porch overlooks a 
spacious flat yard. $149,500 (CCJ)

4246 Lake Bonita Rd. - 3 BR, 1.5 BA brick ranch 
on 6.5+/- Acres minutes from downtown Ashland & 
offering fresh paint, remodeled baths, modern kitch-
en w/pantry storage & full unfin bsmt. HW floors in 
LR, DR, hallway & BRs. LR is spacious w/brick frpl. 
Acreage is partially fence for live stock & includes a 
live stock shed. $145,000 (LS)

2922 New Haven Court - Completely remodeled 
ranch home w/1,242+/- sq.ft. offering 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 
3 car det garage & open floor plan from the kitchen 
to the dining & family rooms. Updates include new 
flooring, plumbing, fixtures, HVAC, windows, doors & 
wiring, underground electric & new sewer drain line. 
There is also a lg block garage! $134,000 (CCJ)

124 Webb Circle - 3 BR, 2.5 BA home offering 
new siding, new metal roof, new windows, new 
interior wood doors, custom kitchen w/hand-
made cabinetry, new appliances & all new paint 
throughout & new HVAC also. Enjoy morning 
coffee on the 16x32 deck that overlooks the lake 
w/beautiful view. $169,900 (JR) 

10568 Cedar Hill Dr. - Brick home on a fabulous 
corner lot w/huge fenced yard! Offering 2,400+/- 
sq.ft. w/4 BR, 2.5 BA, lg LR & nice size kitchen w/
lots of cabinetry & center island. Very nice deck off 
the kitchen that leads to the lower level decking that 
surrounds the above-ground pool. $174,500 (CCJ)

143 Kennedy Ave. - 1 floor plan ranch on 3 
very nice level lots, offering 1,660+/- sq.ft., 3 
BR, 2 BA, 2 car att garage, 2 car det garage, 
kitchen w/breakfast bar area open to the DR 
& covered back porch that overlooks the pri-
vate back yard. $149,500 (CCJ)

7700 Tucker Rd. - 4 BR, 2 BA ranch on .35 acre lot 
in Summit, Boyd Co area offering 2,000+/- sq.ft. of 
living space, fully equipped kitchen, walk-out bsmt 
w/FR, extra-lg utility room, back deck directly off the 
eat-in kitchen & all within 3-5 mins of the KYOVA 
Mall, hospital, restaurants, I-64, etc. $149,500 (CCJ)
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1609 Gainesway - 3 BR, 2 full BA ranch 
home w/1,574+/- sq.ft. on level lot in desirable 
Old Farm Estates. Offers LR, DR, kitchen w/
bar area, FR, attached garage. List price be-
low 2011 appraisal. $129,000 (LG/TCM)

223 Lincoln Blvd. - Ready to move-in Bi-level 
home! 3 BR, 1 BA, LR, Kitchen & open dining 
area on main floor. Downstairs is a lg L-shaped 
FR & bonus room, perfect for an office or chil-
dren’s play area, laundry room & another full 
BA. A deck & patio overlook a spacious level lot. 
$124,999 (JS)

8028 Grahn Rd. - Priced right & move-in ready!! Check 
out this 1 floor ranch that offers lots of sq.ft. for a fraction 
of the cost. 3 BR, 2 BA on private lot, mins from Grayson 
Lake. Relax on the front porch swing & enjoy nature. 
Nice eat-in kitchen & spacious FR. Central heat/air & 
offers an outdoor woodburner to help cut the cost of 
your utility bills. Lots of room in this one! $124,900 (JR)

3229 Hampton St. - Remodeled 2 story home w/3 
BR, 2.5 BA & 2 car det garage! Features a stunning 
kitchen w/gorgeous cabinets, SS appliances, solid 
surface counter tops & beautiful back splash & floors, 
dining & living room & laundry room. The lg 27’x25’ 
det block garage has a completely open 26’x24’ room 
above it. $126,500 (CCJ)

2753 Jackson Ave. - 3 BR, 2 BA home w/lg 
kitchen w/SS appliances & plenty of counter 
space. Spacious LR w/HW floors & beau-
tiful Frpl. Full fin. bsmt w/built-in bar & lg FR. 
Plumbed for potential 3rd BA in bsmt. Spacious 
& move-in ready! $127,500 (KG)

207 N. Court St. - Check out this curb appeal! 
Nice open floor plan w/spacious LR w/frpl, open 
area tiled kitchen & awesome sun room. Spa-
cious back patio w/huge back yard. All amenities 
are within walking distance! BRs are over-sized 
& spacious! $119,900 (JR)

1000 Shawnee Ave. - Cape Cod style home offer-
ing 3 BR, 1.5 BA, lg LR, DR & kitchen. Partially fin 
bsmt features a WB stove. Screened porch over-
looks the side yard. Outdoor patio was construct-
ed from the beautiful bricks found on old Ashland’s 
streets. Det garage allows for parking & plenty of 
storage. $119,900 (JD)

1152 St. Highway 955 - Immaculate! This home is 
move-in ready & offers 4 BR, 2 full BA in the country 
but only mins from town & has a lg barn. Nice spa-
cious LR & eat-in kitchen. Spacious, flat lot w/1 car 
garage in back. Inside will not disappoint! Don’t need 
4 BR? Then enjoy another entertaining room or family 
room area. $119,900 (JR)

816 Raceland Ave. - Located in the desirable 
Raceland/Worthington School District! Features 2 
BR & newly remodeled BA w/beautiful tiled show-
er/tub. New H/A, new roof, HW & ceramic floors 
throughout including sun room w/newly carpeted 
FR. Unfin. bsmt & det 2 car garage w/workshop! 
$109,900 (BB/JLB)

209 Hiline Dr. - 3 BR, 3 BA bi-level brick 
home on a nice quiet cul-de-sac. This home 
features a fully fin walkout bsmt w/porch & 
patio in back! There are 2 fireplaces - one 
gas log & one woodburning. $129,500 (CCJ)

2524 Oaklawn Court - 3 BR, 2 BA brick ranch 
w/att garage features an open LR, DR & kitchen 
area, lg back yard w/outbldg & patio, laundry 
room w/utility sink & is being sold w/refrigerator 
& stove. The home has nice updates including 
windows, roof & hot water heater. $121,900 (JB)

609 Gregory Hollow - Country living at its finest! 
Affordable, move-in ready home w/quality work-
manship offering 3 spacious BR, open floor plan, 
nice eat-in kitchen w/quality cabinetry, HW floors 
& updated BA. Nice size det garage. Flat yard w/
plenty of space to play. Priced to sell! $112,000 (JR)

319 25th St. - Incredibly beautiful home inside & 
out, conveniently located near KDMC, restaurants 
& shopping. Completely fin wood floors throughout. 
New plumbing & electrical, 200 Amp box, new ener-
gy efficient windows & insulation. Updated fixtures in 
baths. This is truly a MUST SEE home! SS appliances 
are negotiable. $112,000 (DC)

308 Patton Dr. - Raised brick ranch offering 3 
BR, 2 BA, FR w/gas log frpl, fin bsmt, & kitchen 
updated years ago, but so well maintained, you 
many only need to choose your favorite paint col-
or on the walls. Come see this gorgeous charmer 
in a great neighborhood TODAY!! $110,000 (LF)

307 S. Court St. - New construction! Home offers 3 
BR w/huge open floor plan, spacious interior, custom 
cinnamon Maple cabinets & brand new SS applianc-
es, 6/12 pitch roof for plenty of storage & huge 1 car 
garage, spacious BA w/tiled floors & modern vanity 
& flat back yard w/deck! Very private & no traffic to 
contend with. All amenities available. $109,900 (JR)

REDUCED!

1570 Prospect Place - Well maintained, nicely 
crafted 2 story, 4 BR, 2 BA home! 1st floor has 
office or 5th BR, lg LR w/frpl & kitchen. Fin bsmt 
w/snack bar, kitchenette, frpl & lg laundry area. 
The over-sized lot w/lg deck on back of home 
makes for a “Park-like” setting. Lots of updates 
throughout. $108,900 (GD)

2242 Sellars St. - Charming 2 story brick home w/3 
BR, 1.5 BA on 1.5+/- lots. Move-in ready, beautifully 
updated offering gorgeous HW floors & ceramic tile 
plus fresh neutral paint. Lg deck & front porch perfect 
for simmer evenings. Plenty of storage in the unfin-
ished bsmt & storage bldg outside. Alley entrance, 
off-street parking. $109,000 (KG)

2514 W. Euclid Ave. - Location! Location! Loca-
tion! Don’t miss this 3BR, 1 BA brick in a desir-
able Ashland neighborhood. Offers a remodeled 
updated kitchen, cozy LR w/frpl & nice patio for 
entertaining. Has 1 car garage w/off-street park-
ing. Don’t miss this good deal! $109,000 (JR)

REDUCED!



Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page  35

711 Bellefonte Princess Rd. - Great FIXER UP-
PER being sold “As Is” in a very desirable neigh-
borhood on a little over 3/4 of an Acre. This ranch 
brick home offers 3 BR, 2 BA, full unfin. walkout 
bsmt w/frpl, lg flat back yard, lg front yard, carport 
& horseshoe-shaped driveway. $99,500 (CCJ)

1511 Chestnut Hill Dr. - Extremely private 2 BR, 1 
BA home on 2 lots overlooking Ashland’s downtown 
skyline & Ohio River. Double balconies across the 
length of house. Foyer & kitchen areas feature slate 
floors. HW in the LR & BRs. Updates include re-
placement windows & HVAC. $69,500 (JB)

924 Mary Sue Drive - Neat 3 BR, single story 
ranch home w/1 BA, lg eat-in kitchen in conve-
nient location. Perfect for first time home buy-
ers or anyone looking to downsize. Very nice 
neighborhood in Russell School District. Call for 
private showing! $75,000 (KG)

2428 Main St. - Cottage “conveniently located” 
within walking distance to Fairview schools. 3 
BR, 1 BA, lg flat fenced yard w/inground pool. 
Must see! Tennant with possession on Nov 2, 
2016. “Sold As Is”. $84,900 (BB)

404 7th Ave. - Lovely 3 BR brick ranch home in 
the Worthington area. This home features spa-
cious LR, nice size eat-in kitchen, all with oak 
HW flooring, tile flooring in laundry. The 3rd BR 
has carpet. Deck in rear, nice front porch & det. 
garage. $89,000 (LS)

395 Laurel Ave. - 3 BR, 2 BA all electric home offer-
ing a security system, newer HVAC, replacements 
windows & on-demand water heater. Roof apx. 9 
yrs old. Chair lift to fin. bsmt. Main floor BA includes 
an easy step-in tub. Walkout bsmt includes FR, 3rd 

BR, full BA & utility room. $84,900 (DS)

1679 Beech St. - 4 BR, 3 BA Cape Cod style 
home offering central air, fully equipped kitchen, 
DR, FR, deck, above-ground pool, storage shed 
& countless other features. Great home for a great 
price! Call for a showing today! $94,500 (CCJ)

410 Powell Hollow - This 3 BR, 2 BA home is on 
3+/- Acres surrounded by 19+/- acres. Offering a 
covered front porch, 2 adjoining outbldgs, 8x10 
cellar w/concrete ceiling & floor & 18x18 patio 
w/gazebo. The top of the hill would be great for 
building another home. $88,000 (LG)

2612 Lincoln Ave. - 2 BR, 1 BA bungalow com-
pletely remodeled offering extra lg LR that opens 
to fully equipped kitchen & breakfast bar. Utilitiy 
rm come equipped w/washer & dryer. Back deck 
overlooks flat back yard w/alley access & det ga-
rage. Only 1.5 blocks from Hager Elem. school. 
$83,500 (CCJ)

6940 St. Rt. 5 - 3 BR, 1 BA 1 floor plan ranch on 
heavily wooded 1.42 acre lot offering 1,080 sq.ft. 
w/att 28’x23’ 2 car garage. Small side yard for play 
plus det storage shed & 16x20 deck overlooking 
Rt. 5. Kitchen w/newer vinyl flooring & newer car-
pet throughout the house. $69,500 (CCJ)

710 Riverside Blvd. - 3 BR, 2 BA ranch home 
in need of a little TLC. Lg eat-in kitchen w/lots of 
counter space & cabinets. Spacious FR. Newer 
metal roof & windows. Heat pump less than 1 yr 
old. Level, partially fenced yard, det garage, stor-
age bldg & covered back porch. $69,500 (KG)

1501 Robinson St. - Come see this nice 3 BR, 2 BA 
brick ranch featuring newer HVAC, beautiful 4-sea-
son room, huge storage bldg & huge det. garage. 
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
tract is zoned R2 where up to 12 
residential units per acre are per-
mitted. Ideal for investors building 
apts, duplexes or for one single 
family residence. $39,900 (JB)
Lot #25 Hard Rock Lane - This 1 
acre lot is clear & level with a per-
fect house seat waiting in one of 
Grayson’s newest restricted subd, 
less than 5 mins from I-64, but 
smothered with “out in the coun-
rty” feel. You will be overcome by 
the peace & solitude when visiting! 
$33,900 (JB)
0 Red Fox Dr. - Take a look at this 
HIDDEN JEWEL!! These 3.84+/- 
Acres are tucked away in a very 
private setting, BUT very close 
to town. Property has already 
“perked” for septic system, BUT 
needs a tile/culver for access. 
$32,000 (LF)
0 Thoroughbred Lane - This gor-
geous lot for your dream home is 
very conveniently close to down-
town Ashland shopping, restau-
rants, banks & schools. Surround-
ed by other gorgeous homes. Call 
for info! $29,500 (LF)
0 Pond Run Road - Hard to find 
2+/- acres for residential use in 
Raceland-Worthington school 
district. Just off Pond Run Road. 
From US 23, turn left at light by 
Super Quick. Follow Pond Run 
Rd. Property is on left with a sign. 
$28,500 (KG/JER)

0 Armada Blvd. - Hard to find 163 
x 110 sq.ft. for residential use. Nice 
level lot in Raceland-Worthington 
school district. From US 23 N turn 
right onto Pond Run Rd, left at 
4-way stop, right onto Amanda Rd. 
On Right with sign. $25,000 (KG)
Lot 33 Campbell Estates - Enjoy 
the peace & serenity this lot offers, 
yet only minutes from town. Nice 
lot 1.6+/- Acres that have been 
cleared and mostly level in restrict-
ed subdivision. $21,900 (JB)
Lots on Campbell Lane Estates -  
Choose from 4 beautiful lots in one 
of Grayson’s newest subdivisions. 
A country setting just minutes from 
town, I-64 and AA Highway. Priced 
Separately. Call for details. (JB)
319 Kings Addition - There are 
3 lots. Lot 38 is 40x242. Lot 39 is 
40x248. Lot 40 is 50x253. Lovely 
flt corner lot in very nice subdivi-
sion. Close to schools, shopping & 
other amenities. Just witing for that 
beautiful home to be built! All lot 
sizes are apx. $20,000 (LS)
0 Plantations - Starting at $19,900. 
Lots available in one of the area’s 
most desirable neighborhoods! 
Mins. from schools, grocery stores 
& other essential services. Restrict-
ed subd w/lots sized at 1/2 acre & 
up! Choose from platted lots in cur-
rent phase, OR choose your own 
lot size & shape in a NEW phase. 
Plats & restrictions available upon 
request. (JB)
0 Campbell Estates - Lots starting 
@ $18,000. Various sizes available 
in restricted subdivision (JB)

LOTS & LAND
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201 Princess Dr. $599,000 In very sought after 
Old Bellefonte is a 2 story home w/5 BR, 4 BA on 
1+/- acre. Vaulted entry opens to a formal LR & DR, 
open kitchen w/beautiful cabinets, FR w/gas frpl. 
First floor master suite w/gorgeous BA & nice closet 
space. Full fin. walkout bsmt, perfect for a 2nd FR/
rec area for cozy entertainment or relaxation. Plus 
tons of storage space & 3 car garage.

507 Amanda Furnace Ct. $589,990 - “Old 
Bellefonte” is the location for this beautiful 2 story 
brick home w/4 BR, 4+ BA, grand foyer & updated 
“gourmet” kitchen. Also formal LR & DR, FR w/
vaulted ceiling & gas fireplace. Fin. bsmt w/2nd 
FR/rec room, half BA & BR w/full BA - perfect for 
entertaining family & friends. Plus 3 car garage 
& lots of storage.

3650 Leighwood Dr. $599,900 - This 5 BR, 4.5 
BA has so much to offer in a much desirable, 
great neighborhood on 2+/- acre corner lot. 
Large stocked pond, tiered Koi pond, gazebo, 
heated inground pool, pool house with kitchen 
plus walkout basement offers a large family 
room w/fireplace and bar area.

1920 Lexington Ave. $329,900 - Own a 
piece of Ashland’s history w/this grand home 
located across from Central Park! This totally 
renovated home boasts 4 BR, 2.5 BA, updated 
kitchen w/granite & island & updated BA’s, 
HW floors & woodwork throughout & 6 frpls. 
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
BR or hangout area.

0 Bellefonte Princess Rd. $795,000 
A Developer’s Dream! Prime Resi-
dential Land w/separate entrance. 
Perfect for upscale condos or elite 
homes. 8 platted lots.

LAND

228 Robin Rd. $149,900 - Come see this 3 BR, 
2 BA home w/1 car built-in garage, det garage, 
screened porch on a nice level lot close to Russell 
schools. The LR offers vaulted ceilings, crown 
molding, a lg stone frpl & is open to the dining 
area. Off the DR is the kitchen w/eat-in area. 
The lower level features a lg FR & laundry area.

765 N. Carol Malone Blvd. $1,950,000 - 
Don’t miss out on this opportunity! Prime 
3+/- acres (350x360+/-) at the Grayson 
exit off I-64 beside McDonald’s & Kentucky 
Christian College. Endless possibilities! 
Seller will consider carrying mortgage.

COMMERCIALLAND

0 US 60, Ashland $650,000 - Great 
Commercial Opportunity! Located 
in High Traffic, Highly Visible area. 
Ready for you to build your new 
business.

COMMERCIALLAND

4626 Daphne Ct. $129,900 - Newly 
remodeled & updated including new kitchen 
& baths complete. New fixtures, new 
stainless appliances, new paint, new floor 
coverings & more! Low traffic area street 
in convenient location with attractive floor 
plan. Move-in ready! 

201 W. Southland Dr. $899,000 Excellent 
Investment Property w/long term tenant 
that has occupied the bldg since it was 
built for them. Over $8,000/mo lease. 
Seller pays property tax. Tenant pays 
insurance & utilities.

480 Greenup Ave. $999,000 Great 
Investment Property! 5 bldgs - 100x300, 
100x200, 140x200, 100x200, 80x125. 
One bldg flat fee gross lease for $4,800/
mo. One bldg rented to individuals for RV 
& Boat storage. Great Potential!

COMMERCIAL

3244 Blackburn Ave. $95,000- Two-story  3 
BR, 1.5 BA home offering HW floors, lg LR 
w/frpl, formal DR, kitchen w/SS appliances, 
FR w/carport & fresh paint. screened porch, 
unfin. bsmt & att. garage. Other features 
include newer replacement windows, newer 
metal roof & water-proofed bsmt.

REDUCED

836 Highland Ave. $129,900- 1.5 story home 
offering 3 BR, updated BA w/nice walk-in 
shower, HW flooring, kitchen equipped w/
appliances, LR & formal DR. The walkout bsmt 
is partially finished with a game room/family 
room, laundry area, work space & storage plus 
partially fenced back yard w/storage shed.

2302 Willard St. $159,900 - 3 BR, 2 full 
BA - one with a lg jetted tub connected 
to the MBR. Living room, dining room w/
crown molding, fully equipped kitchen, lg 
family room w/fireplace, oversized 2 car 
garage, lg deck & screened porch that 
overlooks the back yard.

2346 Winchester Ave. $299,000 Great 
Commercial Property! Former nail salon. 
Several updates! Lg front room (32x37) w/3 
pedicure chairs, lots of cabinetry, 2 storage 
rooms (off main room), 2 spa rooms, half BA 
plus room w/bath tub, back room w/laundry 
area. Extra storage room & back door entrance.

COMMERCIALLAND

0 US 60 (Cedar Knoll) $179,000 
3+/- acres level w/total of 5.8+/- acres. 
Unlimited possibilities. No zoning. 
Convenient location across from KYOVA 
Mall. Commercial use or multi-family 
condos, etc. Water lines front & back.

COMMERCIALLANDNEW NEW

COMMERCIAL




